Established National Young Academies 

	Name
	Country
	Established
	Website
	Contact

	Global Young Academy
	53 countries currently
	2010
	http://globalyoungacademy.org
	Gregory Weiss

gweiss@uci.edu and 

Bernard Slippers bernard.slippers@fabi.up.ac.za and
gya@bbaw.de

	De Junge Akademie 
	Germany
	2000
	http://www.diejungeakademie.de 


	office@diejungeakademie.de 



	De Jonge Akademie 
	Netherlands
	2005
	http://www.knaw.nl/Pages/DJA/23/016.bGFuZz1FTkc.html 
	dja@bureau.knaw.nl 



	Junge Kurie 
	Austria
	2007
	http://junge-kurie.oeaw.ac.at/
	Elisabeth Eder

elisabeth.eder@oeaw.ac.at 

	Sudanese Academy of Young Scientists 
	Sudan
	2007
	http://www.says-sd.org/index.php
	sayscientists@hotmail.com 



	Thai Young Academy 
	Thailand
	2010
	
	Warinthorn Songkasiri warinthorn@biotec.or.th

	Nigerian Young Academy 
	Nigeria
	2010
	http://nigerianyoungacademy.org/new/ 


	info@nigerianyoungacademy.org 



	Egypt Academy of Young Scientists 
	Egypt
	2010
	Not currently active due to reforms in the country
	Amal Amin aamin_2011@yahoo.com

	National Academy of Young Scientists 
	Pakistan
	2010
	http://www.nays.com.pk/ 


	Aftab Ahmad

president@nays.com.pk 



	Young Academy of Sweden 
	Sweden
	2011
	http://kva.se/youngacademyofsweden 


	Anna Sjöström Douagi

asd@sua.kva.se 

	South African Young Academy of Science 
	South Africa
	2011
	http://www.assaf.org.za/ (news on senior academy site)
	Dorothy Ngila 

mutheu@assaf.org.za

	Young Academy of Denmark
	Denmark
	Sept 2011
	http://www.royalacademy.dk/Det-Unge-Akademi.aspx?ID=190; from 2012: www.youngacademy.dk
	

	Japanese Young Academy 
	Japan
	Oct 2011
	http://www.youngacademy-japan.org/
	Noriko Nakamura

noriko.nakamura@cao.go.jp

	RSE Young Academy of Scotland
	Scotland
	29 Nov 2011
	http://www.rse.org.uk/cms/files/press/2011/rse_young_academy_pr.pdf 

	Avril Davidson
adavidson@royalsoced.org.uk


	
	
	
	
	


